DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
BAU-SOLUTION LIMITED

BAUTUR LIMITED

BAUTUR LIMITED

BAVARIAN LUBRICATION LTD

BAVEYSTOCK HOLDINGS LIMITED

BAWDEN CONTRACTING SERVICES LIMITED

THE BAWDESWELL STORE LIMITED

THE BAWDESWELL STORE LIMITED

BAWTRY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BAWTRY PROPERTIES LIMITED

BAXTER AGRICULTURAL SERVICES LIMITED
BAXTER, AVEY & COMPANY LIMITED
BAXTER CHINERY CONSULTING LTD

BAY AGENT LIMITED

BAY ASSOCIATES CONSULTING LIMITED
BAYBOOM LIMITED

BAYBRIGHT LIMITED

BAY BUSINESS SERVICES LTD
BAYDONHILL INTERNATIONAL MORTGAGES
LIMITED
BAYDONHILL
LIMITED
B.A. YEOWART HOLDINGS LIMITED
BAYETE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LTD
BAYFALL LIMITED

BAY HAWK LIMITED

BAY HAWK LIMITED

BAY HOTELS (BOURNEMOUTH)

BAY HOTELS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

BAY HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BAYHURST SECURITIES LIMITED

BAYIS SHELI LTD

BAYIS SHELI LTD

BAYLAND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BAYLEY NEWS SHOPS LIMITED

BAYLEY STUART & GILLESPIE LIMITED
BAYLIS & CO. (BUILDERS) LIMITED
BAYLIS & CO. (BUILDERS) LIMITED
BAYLIS & CO. (BUILDERS) LIMITED
BAYLIS & CO. (BUILDERS) LIMITED
BAYLIS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
BAYLIS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

BAY MEADOW LIMITED

BAYNES LIMITED

BAYNES LIMITED

BAYONA LIMITED

BAYOPEN LIMITED

BAY PRINT COPY SHOPS LIMITED
BAYQUEST LIMITED

BAYSHILL SECRETARIES LIMITED
BAYSIDE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

BAYSIDE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BAYSIDE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BAYSMILE LIMITED

BAYSWATER PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
BAYTIGER LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL MORTGAGES

05382229
06061336
06061336
06012020
00260851
02520691
04589943
04589943
04291613
02341723
03724310
02114693
04693230
05060680
05056195
06357639
02019178
04179341
04046013

04046013

00574446
05153663
05165852
02810802
02810802
00790145
02813513
05717942
01825367
05576871
05576871
02468939
01933032
06201934
01578746
01578746
01578746
01578746
06223058
06223058
01739407
04384627
04384627
02379181
02361905
05471037
01614429
01445189
05399539
06725542
06187147
06792290
04108624
06169296

28/01/2009
03702/2009
03/02/2009
29/01/2009
31/01/2009
03702/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
30/01/2009
30/01/2009
29/01/2009
3070172009
28/01/2009
2870172009
03/02/2009
03702/2009
28/01/2009
03/02/2009
31/01/2009

31/01/2009

30/01/2009
30/01/2009
03702/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
03/02/2009
03/02/2009
31/01/2009
03702/2009
30/01/2009
3070172009
28/01/2009
30/01/2009
03/702/2009
03/02/2009
03702/2009
03/02/2009
03702/2009
29/01/2009
29/01/2009
02/02/2009
29/01/2009
29/01/2009
30/01/2009
28/01/2009
2970172009
0270272009
02/702/2009
03/02/2009
29/01/2009
29/01/2009
3170172009
01/02/2009
2970172009

BAYTIGER LIMITED
BAYTOWN ALLIANCE LTD
BAYTREE GARDEN CONTRACTORS LIMITED

BAYTREE HILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BAYTREE HOUSE HARROGATE LIMITED
BAY TREE NURSERIES LIMITED

BAY TREE SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
BAYTREE TRANSPORT LIMITED
BAYTREE TRANSPORT LIMITED
BAYTREX LIMITED

BAY VIEW BEACH CHALETS LIMITED
BAYVIEW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BAYVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED
BAYVIEW RETAIL LIMITED

BAYWARD LIMITED

BAYWATCH LIMITED

BAZ & SON LIMITED

BAZIAN LTD

BAZOOKA (UK) LIMITED

BBA INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED
BB & EA LIMITED

B B AND T LIMITED

BBA PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED
BBAR LIMITED

B. B. AUTOS LIMITED
B.B.BATHROOMS & WET-ROOMS LTD
BBC AUDIOBOOKS LIMITED

BBC FREE TO VIEW (SATELLITE) LIMITED
BB CREATIV DECOR REALISATIONS LIMITED
BBC (WOOLWICH) LIMITED

BBC WORLDWIDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
B B D DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

BB DESIGN HOUSE LIMITED

BBDO GERMANY

BBDO GERMANY

BBDO GERMANY

BBDO GERMANY

B.B. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
B.B ENG LIMITED

B BERRY AND SON LIMITED

BB GLOBAL LTD

BBJ (NORTHERN) LIMITED

BBK SERVICES LIMITED

BBK SERVICES LIMITED

BBL ESTATES (MARLBOROUGH) LIMITED
BB MARINE LTD

BBM GROUP MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BBM GROUP MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BBM SIXTY-FOUR LIMITED

BBM SUSTAINABLE DESIGN LIMITED
B.B MULTI SERVICES LIMITED

B. BONNEY LIMITED

BB PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LTD
B.B. RUBBLE LTD

B.B.S. LIMITED

BBS COMPANY ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

06169296
05667953
01669509
06075848
05756277
02158288
05890156
05578091
05578091
02406236
04401806
04397172
03193311
03628687
04835553
03173318
06218427
03724527
03105629
04903409
02702539
05414759
02321868
03350384
04901360
06289759
01315795
06250237
05198554
04762637
02701369
06264772
06060882
05583982
05583982
05583982
05583982
04913878
05666735
03615853
05738116
05358364
02891593
02891593
02220269
05054776
05071208
05071208
06750891
04597504
05727917
05757834
05714026
02929359
02747961
04177727

29/01/2009
03702/2009
03702/2009
01/702/2009
30/01/2009
31/01/2009
03702/2009
3070172009
30/01/2009
01702/2009
03702/2009
03702/2009
30/01/2009
03702/2009
03/702/2009
2870172009
2970172009
29/01/2009
02/702/2009
01/02/2009
2870172009
30/01/2009
2870172009
29/01/2009
02/702/2009
30/01/2009
03702/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
28/01/2009
31/01/2009
0170272009
02/702/2009
28/01/2009
2870172009
2870172009
28/01/2009
02/702/2009
03702/2009
31/01/2009
02/02/2009
03702/2009
03702/2009
03702/2009
28/01/2009
30/01/2009
03702/2009
03702/2009
29/01/2009
03702/2009
02/02/2009
31/01/2009
29/01/2009
2870172009
29/01/2009
2970172009



